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BLUE STAR JETS PARTNERS WITH 
THE NEW YORK PALACE HOTEL 

You're invited to preview the newest renovation of The Tower Suites at The New York Palace Hotel 

While we're still putting the finishing touches on our restaurant concept with acclaimed Chef Michel Richard, 
as well as exciting new hotel bars and our grand lobby, work within our Tower Suites is fully complete. 

Book now through September 8th, and get an insider's first look at our brand new Tower Suites for 50% off 
regular price. In addition, as a Blue Star Jets user awarded a $100 Spa Services Credit. 

palace hotel hotel roo 

In addition to grand, newly restyled accommodations, enjoy more 
spacious floor plans and sweeping views from floors 41 and above. 
Experience the preferential treatment of our expert staff during this 
exclusive preview period. 

After your stay, you'll receive $250 suite credit towards a repeat Tower 
Suite stay, good for any time after September 9th. You'll be en route to 
your second stay — before most have booked their first. 

* This offer applies to Tower Executive Suites, Tower One Bedroom 
Suites and Tower Corner Suites. 
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For reservations, please contact Mirnesa Jevric at 
1-212-303-6077 or E:mail: mjevric@oypalace.com 
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Summer One-Way Specials 

*AII One-Ways are subject to availability at time of booking. 

DATE ORIGIN 

8/17/2013 
8/7/2013 

8/7/2013 

8/17/2013 
8/7/2013 
8/8/2013 
8/712013 
8/19/2013 
8/18/2013 

Aspen, Colorado 
Bedford, Massachusetts 

Bedford, Pennsylvania 

DESTINATION AIRCRAFT NO. OF

Denver, Colorado 
Teterboro, New Jersey 
Washington, District Of 
Columbia 
Salt Lake City, Utah 
Ontario. Canada 
Missoula, Montana 
Teterboro, New Jersey 
Teterboro, New Jerse 
Page, Arizona 
La Romana, Dominican 
Republic 
Baltimore, Maryland 
Bedford, Pennsylvania 
Eagle, Colorado 
Pittsburgh, Pennsylvania 

Falcon 900 EX Easy 13 
Gulfstream IV 12 

Beechjet 400 A 8 

Boise, Idaho 
Bridgeport, Connecticut 
Butte, Montana 
Charlotte, North Carolina 
Denver, Colorado 
Eagle, Colorado 

Challenger 300  9 
Citation II 8 
Falcon 2000 10 
Gulfstream IV-SP 16 
Gulfstream IV 12 
Pilatus PC-12 7 

8/20/2013 

8/20/2013 
8/712013 
8/16/2013 
8/18/2013 Jamestown, New York 
8/17/2013 Las Vegas, Nevada Palm Springs, California 
8/16/2013  Manassas, Virginia Orlando, Florida 
8/18/2013 Miami, Florida Poughkeepsie, New York 
8/21/2013 Ontario Canada 
8/9/2013 Pompano Beach, Florida 
8/11/2013 Raleigh, North Carolina 
8/22/2013 Santa Rosa, California 
8/22/2013 Santa Rosa, California 
8/7/2013 !Teterboro, New Jersey 
8/10/2013 Teterboro, New Jersey 

Ft Lauderdale, Florida 

Greeneville, Tennessee 
ndianapolis, Indiana 

Jackson Hole, Wyoming 

8/11/2013 Teterboro, New Jersey 

Bridgeport, Connecticut 
Nassau, Bahamas 
Pittsfield, Massachusetts 
Oklahoma City, Oklahoma 
Oklahoma City, Oklahoma 
Bedford, Massachusetts 
Santa Fe, New Mexico 
Mariha's Vineyard, 
Massachusetts 
Portland, Maine 
Stuart Florida 
Danbury, Connecticut 
Teterboro, New Jersey 

Learjet 45 9 

Gulfstream IV-SP 13 
Beechjet 400 A 
Pilatus PC-12 
Citation CJ2 
Citation V  7 
Learjet 45XR 8 
Challenger 300 
Citation II 
Challenger 601 
Hawker 800 A 
Gulfstream III 
Gulfstream III 
Gulfstream IV 
Gulfstream IV-SP 
Cessna Grand Caravan 
208B 
Hawker 1000 9 
Gulfstream 6500 16 
King Air 200  8 
Gulfstream IV 13 
Falcon 50 11 
Gulfstream IV-SP 13 

8 
7 
7 

8/12/2013 Teterboro, New Jersey 
8/17/2013 Teterboro, New Jersey 
8/18/2013 Traverse City, Michigan 
8/7/2013 Van  Nuys, California 
8/7/2013 Van Nuys, California Toluca (mexico City), Mexico 
8/7/2013 Van Nuys, California Teterboro New Jersey 

7 
12 
12 
12 
13 

8 

Legacy 600  13 8/19/2013 (Van Nuys, California Islip, New York 
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iterbury, Connecticut 'Teterboro, New Jersey Pilatus PC-12 
iterbury, Connecticut Nantucket, Massachusetts Pilatus PC-12 8 
iterbury, Connecticut Nantucket, Massachusetts Pilatus PC-12 8 
?st Dover, Vermont White Plains, New York Pilatus PC-12 8 
?st Palm Beach, Florida White Plains, New York Gulfstream 6150 7 
?sthampton Beach, New 
rk Minneapolis, Minnesota Citation Excel 8 

lite Plains, New York Nantucket, Massachusetts Pilatus PC-12 8 
cite Plains, New York The Valley, Anguilla Gulfstream 6150 7 

8/8/2013 W 
8/10/2013 W 
8/18/2013 W 
8/8/2013 W 
8/21/2013 W 

8/12/2013 Yo 
8/10/2013 WI 
8/21/2013 WI 

Blue Star Jets offers access to over 4,000 aircraft worldwide in as little as four hours notice. 
With no monthly maintenance fees or acquisition costs, 

we are one of the most affordable and flexible ways to fly privately. 

For more information on Blue Star Jets and their Summer One Way Specials, 
Please call 866 JET. TIME or email 

ANY JET. ANY TIME. ANY PLACE. 
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