

From: "Blue Star Jets" <Blue\_Star\_Jets@mail.vresp.com>

To: jeevacation@gmail.com

Subject: Blue Star Jets partners with the New York Palace Hotel

Date: Tue, 06 Aug 2013 17:53:48 +0000



## BLUE STAR JETS PARTNERS WITH THE NEW YORK PALACE HOTEL

You're invited to preview the newest renovation of The Tower Suites at The New York Palace Hotel

While we're still putting the finishing touches on our restaurant concept with acclaimed Chef Michel Richard, as well as exciting new hotel bars and our grand lobby, work within our Tower Suites is fully complete.

Book now through September 8th, and get an insider's first look at our brand new Tower Suites for 50% off regular price. In addition, as a **Blue Star Jets user awarded a \$100 Spa Services Credit.**



palace hotel hotel roo

In addition to grand, newly restyled accommodations, enjoy more spacious floor plans and sweeping views from floors 41 and above. Experience the preferential treatment of our expert staff during this exclusive preview period.

After your stay, you'll receive **\$250 suite credit** towards a repeat Tower Suite stay, good for any time after September 9th. You'll be en route to your second stay — before most have booked their first.

*\* This offer applies to Tower Executive Suites, Tower One Bedroom Suites and Tower Corner Suites.*

For reservations, please contact Mirnesa Jevric at  
1-212-303-6077 or E:mail: [mjevric@nypalace.com](mailto:mjevric@nypalace.com)



palace hotel logo

## Summer One-Way Specials

\*All One-Ways are subject to availability at time of booking.

DATE	ORIGIN	DESTINATION	AIRCRAFT	NO. OF PASS
8/17/2013	Aspen, Colorado	Denver, Colorado	Falcon 900 EX Easy	13
8/7/2013	Bedford, Massachusetts	Teterboro, New Jersey	Gulfstream IV	12
8/7/2013	Bedford, Pennsylvania	Washington, District Of Columbia	Beechjet 400 A	8
8/17/2013	Boise, Idaho	Salt Lake City, Utah	Challenger 300	9
8/7/2013	Bridgeport, Connecticut	Ontario, Canada	Citation II	8
8/8/2013	Butte, Montana	Missoula, Montana	Falcon 2000	10
8/7/2013	Charlotte, North Carolina	Teterboro, New Jersey	Gulfstream IV-SP	16
8/19/2013	Denver, Colorado	Teterboro, New Jersey	Gulfstream IV	12
8/18/2013	Eagle, Colorado	Page, Arizona	Pilatus PC-12	7
8/20/2013	Ft Lauderdale, Florida	La Romana, Dominican Republic	Learjet 45	9
8/20/2013	Greeneville, Tennessee	Baltimore, Maryland	Gulfstream IV-SP	13
8/7/2013	Indianapolis, Indiana	Bedford, Pennsylvania	Beechjet 400 A	8
8/16/2013	Jackson Hole, Wyoming	Eagle, Colorado	Pilatus PC-12	7
8/18/2013	Jamestown, New York	Pittsburgh, Pennsylvania	Citation CJ2	7
8/17/2013	Las Vegas, Nevada	Palm Springs, California	Citation V	7
8/16/2013	Manassas, Virginia	Orlando, Florida	Learjet 45XR	8
8/18/2013	Miami, Florida	Poughkeepsie, New York	Challenger 300	8
8/21/2013	Ontario, Canada	Bridgeport, Connecticut	Citation II	8
8/9/2013	Pompano Beach, Florida	Nassau, Bahamas	Challenger 601	9
8/11/2013	Raleigh, North Carolina	Pittsfield, Massachusetts	Hawker 800 A	7
8/22/2013	Santa Rosa, California	Oklahoma City, Oklahoma	Gulfstream III	12
8/22/2013	Santa Rosa, California	Oklahoma City, Oklahoma	Gulfstream III	12
8/7/2013	Teterboro, New Jersey	Bedford, Massachusetts	Gulfstream IV	12
8/10/2013	Teterboro, New Jersey	Santa Fe, New Mexico	Gulfstream IV-SP	13
8/11/2013	Teterboro, New Jersey	Martha's Vineyard, Massachusetts	Cessna Grand Caravan 208B	8
8/12/2013	Teterboro, New Jersey	Portland, Maine	Hawker 1000	9
8/17/2013	Teterboro, New Jersey	Stuart, Florida	Gulfstream G500	16
8/18/2013	Traverse City, Michigan	Danbury, Connecticut	King Air 200	8
8/7/2013	Van Nuys, California	Teterboro, New Jersey	Gulfstream IV	13
8/7/2013	Van Nuys, California	Toluca (mexico City), Mexico	Falcon 50	11
8/7/2013	Van Nuys, California	Teterboro, New Jersey	Gulfstream IV-SP	13
8/19/2013	Van Nuys, California	Islip, New York	Legacy 600	13

8/8/2013	Waterbury, Connecticut	Teterboro, New Jersey	Pilatus PC-12	8
8/10/2013	Waterbury, Connecticut	Nantucket, Massachusetts	Pilatus PC-12	8
8/18/2013	Waterbury, Connecticut	Nantucket, Massachusetts	Pilatus PC-12	8
8/8/2013	West Dover, Vermont	White Plains, New York	Pilatus PC-12	8
8/21/2013	West Palm Beach, Florida	White Plains, New York	Gulfstream G150	7
8/12/2013	Westhampton Beach, New York	Minneapolis, Minnesota	Citation Excel	8
8/10/2013	White Plains, New York	Nantucket, Massachusetts	Pilatus PC-12	8
8/21/2013	White Plains, New York	The Valley, Anguilla	Gulfstream G150	7

Blue Star Jets offers access to over 4,000 aircraft worldwide in as little as four hours notice. With no monthly maintenance fees or acquisition costs, we are one of the most affordable and flexible ways to fly privately.

For more information on Blue Star Jets and their Summer One Way Specials, Please call 866 JET. TIME or email [specials@bluestarjets.com](mailto:specials@bluestarjets.com).

ANY JET. ANY TIME. ANY PLACE.



*Blue Star Jets serves as an agent for customers in obtaining air charter services from carriers that are fully certified by the Federal Aviation Administration and the U.S. Department of Transportation and who are solely responsible for the air transportation arranged by Blue Star Jets on behalf of its customers.*

[Click to view this email in a browser](#)

If you no longer wish to receive these emails, please reply to this message with "Unsubscribe" in the subject line or simply click on the following link: [Unsubscribe](#)

[Click here](#) to forward this email to a friend

Blue Star Jets  
 880 Third Avenue  
 10th Floor  
 New York, New York 10022  
 US

Try Email Marketing with VerticalResponse!

[Read](#) the VerticalResponse marketing policy.